
MENU

erik ortega /executive chef
john.ortega@compass-usa.com
david casida /senior director of dining
david.casida@compass-usa.com

Week of June 30th

MONDAY: 
early bird: breakfast sandwiches/breakfast 
burritos 
greens: crispy buffalo chicken 
entree: teriyak chicken, steamed rice, 
edamame, shredded carrot, sesame roasted 
broccoli, green onions
soup:  chicken w/ lemon & orzo

TUESDAY: 
early bird: breakfast tacos & sandwiches
greens: grilled miso soya chicken                    

entree:  crispy fried chicken, bacon mac & 
cheese, roasted corn, coleslaw
soup: roasted carrot & ginger 

WEDNESDAY: 
early bird: farmhouse breakfast hash bowls
greens: on the go – sw chicken or  grilled 
chicken garden salad
entree:  grilled chicken alfredo, fettuccini 
pasta, roasted broccolini, garlic bread
soup: creamy roasted cauliflower & leek

THURSDAY: closed
early bird: 
greens:
entree: 
soup: 

FRIDAY: closed
early bird: 
entrée/grill: 

37 WEST DELI: (monday-tuesday)
smoked turkey, bacon, cheddar on tuscan roll
b.l.t. on croissant
jalapeno cheddar wrap w/ avocado, shredded 
cabbage, carrots, bell pepper, red onion, chili 
lime mayo  

GRILL:  (monday-wednesday)
grilled  salmon
chorizo & roasted poblano queso tots
smash burger w/ cheddar, bacon on brioche

HOUSE MADE DRESSINGS:
chipotle orange vinaigrette
honey walnut vinaigrette

DAILY FEATURES WEEKLY SPECIALS

4.85 

                                           
8.49     
8.49 

2.95  

     
4.85    
8.49
8.49

2.95        

4.85 
8.49 

             

2.95 

5.09 

5.09

9.69 

8.49

9.69

8.49

mailto:John.Ortega@compass-usa.com
mailto:John.Ortega@compass-usa.com
mailto:John.Ortega@compass-usa.com
mailto:David.Casida@compass-usa.com
mailto:David.Casida@compass-usa.com
mailto:David.Casida@compass-usa.com

	Slide 1



