MENU



Week of June 30th

WEEKLY SPECIALS

37 WEST DELI: (monday-tuesday)

smoked turkey, bacon, cheddar on tuscan roll	5.09
b.l.t. on croissant	
jalapeno cheddar wrap w/ avocado, shredded	5.09
cabbage, carrots, bell pepper, red onion, chili	
lime mayo	

GRILL: (monday-wednesday)

grilled salmon	9.69
chorizo & roasted poblano queso tots	8.49
smash burger w/ cheddar, bacon on brioche	<mark>9</mark> .69

HOUSE MADE DRESSINGS:

chipotle orange vinaigrette honey walnut vinaigrette

erik ortega /executive chef

john.ortega@compass-usa.com
david casida /senior director of dining
david.casida@compass-usa.com

DAILY FEATURES

MONDAY:

early bird: breakfast sandwiches/breakfast	4.85
burritos	
greens: crispy buffalo chicken	8.49
entree: teriyak chicken, steamed rice,	8.49
edamame, shredded carrot, sesame roasted	
broccoli, green onions	
soup: chicken w/ lemon & orzo	2.95

TUESDAY:

early bird: breakfast tacos & sandwiches	4.85
greens: grilled miso soya chicken	8.49
entree: crispy fried chicken, bacon mac &	8.49
cheese, roasted corn, coleslaw	
soup: roasted carrot & ginger	2.95

WEDNESDAY:

early bird: farmhouse breakfast hash bowls	4.85
greens: on the go – sw chicken or grilled	8.49
chicken garden salad	
entree: grilled chicken alfredo, fettuccini	8.49
pasta, roasted broccolini, garlic bread	
soup: creamy roasted cauliflower & leek	2.95

THURSDAY: closed

early bird: greens: entree: soup:

FRIDAY: closed early bird: entrée/grill: